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Key Dates 2023  
as at 31 January 2023 

Term Dates for Students
Term 1 Wednesday, 1 February Start of Term 1

Thursday, 6 April End of Term 1

Term 2 Monday, 24 April Start of Term 2

Friday, 30 June End of Term 2

Term 3 Wednesday, 19 July Start of Term 3

Friday, 22 September End of Term 3

Term 4 Monday, 9 October Start of Term 4

Wednesday, 11 October Start of Term 4 for Year 12

Friday, 20 October Last Day: Year 12

Friday, 1 December Last Day: Year 11

Thursday, 14 December End of Term 4

School Development/Pupil Free Days
Term 1 Friday, 27 January Executive, Directors and new staff return

Monday, 30 January School Development Day

Tuesday, 31 January School Development Day

Friday, 3 March School Development Day (Year 12 Ball)

Term 3 Tuesday, 18 July School Development Day (Day 2 Term 3)

Term 4 Monday, 23 October School Development Day (Week 3 Term 4)

Friday, 15 December Trade off (TBC)

Public Holidays during Term Time
Term 1 Monday, 6 March Labour Day

Term 2 Tuesday, 25 April ANZAC Day Holiday

Monday, 5 June Western Australia Day

Parent Teacher Interviews/Pupil Free Days
Term 1 Tuesday, 28 March ATAR and Year 7, new students in Years 8–10

Term 3 Monday, 17 July Years: 8/9/10

Exams
Term 2 15–27 March Year 7/9 NAPLAN online (exact dates TBC)

Monday, 8 May to Friday, 26 May Externally Set Tasks Year 12 (exact dates TBC)

15–26 May AT Courses Semester 1 (Week 4 and 5)

22 May–2 June AE Courses Semester 1 (Week 5 and 6)

29 May–9 June Year 10 Semester 1 (Week 6 and 7)

Term 3 August/September OLNA

11–20 September, 2–5 October AT Course Exams Semester 2

Saturday, 23 September to  
Sunday, 1 October

WACE Practical Examination

Saturday, 14 October to  
Sunday, 22 October

WACE Practical Oral Examinations

This is a snapshot of 
our key dates and is 
subject to change.
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Term 4 23 October–3 November AE Courses Semester 2

Monday, 30 October to  
Friday, 17 November 

WACE Written Examinations

13–24 November Year 10 Semester 2

Assessment Free Days
Term 1 15–27 March Year 7/9 NAPLAN exact timeline TBC

Friday, 31 March Whole School (School Photos)

8–12 May ATAR Courses (Week before exams)

15-19 May Year 11 Courses (Week before exams)

22–26 May Year 10 Courses (Week before exams)

Term 3 4–8 September ATAR (Week before exams)

Term 4 16–20 October Year 11 Courses (Week before exams)

6–10 November Year 10 Courses (Week before exams)

School Events
Term 1 Wednesday, 8 February Whole School Assembly

Friday, 3 March Year 12 School Ball

13–17 March Harmony Week

Thursday, 30 March Mufti Day

Friday, 31 March School Photos

Term 2 Wednesday, 26 April Anzac Day Service

Term 3 24–28 July NAIDOC Week

Tuesday, 25 July NAIDOC Assembly

4–8 September Wellness Week

Term 4 Friday, 20 October Final Year 12 Assembly (whole school)

Saturday, 28 October Year 12 Presentation Ceremony

Friday, 24 November Year 6 Pin Ceremony

Thursday, 7 and Friday, 8 December Year 10 Retreat

Thursday, 14 December House Day

Focus Days
Term 1 Wednesday, 22 March Year 10

Term 2 Wednesday, 17 May Year 8

Wednesday, 24 May Year 9

Term 3 Wednesday, 9 August Year 12

Friday, 11 August Year 11

Wednesday, 6 September Year 7

Year Camps
Term 2 Wednesday, 31 May–Friday, 2 June Year 7 Camp—Woodman Point

Term 3 
Holiday

Friday, 6 October–Sunday, 8 October Student Council Camp—Woodman Point

Term 4 Monday, 23 October–Friday, 27 October Year 9—Ningaloo / Canberra Tours

Wednesday, 25 October– 
Friday, 27 October

Year 9—Dwellingup Camp

Wednesday, 1 November– 
Friday, 3 November

Year 8—Swan Valley Adventure Camp
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Honours Assemblies
Semester 1

Term 2 Wednesday, 28 June (P4) Year 12

Term 3 Wednesday, 19 July (P4) Year 11

Thursday, 20 July (P1) Year 9

Monday, 24 July (P1) Year 8

Wednesday, 19 July (P5) Year 10

Thursday, 27 July (P1) Year 7

Semester 2

Term 4 Wednesday, 29 November (P4) Year 11

Monday, 11 December (P5) Year 10

Wednesday, 13 December (P1) Year 7

Wednesday, 13 December (P3) Year 8

Wednesday, 13 December (P5) Year 9

Sports Carnivals
Term 1 Monday, 20 February Whole School Swimming Carnival

Friday, 17 March Interschool Swimming Carnival

Term 2 Thursday, 11 May Year 8 Winter Carnival

Tuesday, 23 May Year 7 Winter Carnival

Wednesday, 7 June Year 9 Winter Carnival

Tuesday, 20 June Year 10 Winter Carnival

Term 3 Wednesday, 23 August Whole School Athletics Carnival

Term 4 Tuesday, 17 October Interschool Athletics

Immunisations (These dates are provided by the Health Department of WA)

Term 2 Thursday, 25 May (HPV + DTP) Year 7

Friday, 26 May (HPV + DTP) Year 7

Term 3 Wednesday, 16 August (Meningococcal 
ACWY)

Year 10

Term 4 Monday, 27 November (HPV) Year 7

General Staff Meetings
Term 1 Wednesday, 15 March

Term 2 Wednesday, 7 June

Term 3 Wednesday, 30 August

Term 4 Wednesday, 22 November

Wednesday, 13 December


